:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6686123

Jun 18, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 208,941 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 479938 - 0.013822321 ETH®
23.78 USD

2 479939 - 0.013798364 ETH®
23.74 USD

3 479940 - 0.013835935 ETH®
23.81 USD

4 479941 - 0.013763652 ETH®
23.68 USD

S 479942 - 0.013793875 ETH®
23.73 USD

6 479943 - 0.013770849 ETH&®
23.69 USD

7 479944 - 0.013738785 ETH®
23.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6686123
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/208941
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479938
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479939
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479940
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479941
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479942
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479943
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479944

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

479945

479946

479947

479949

479950

479951

479952

479953

479954

Validator Id

660578

Amount

- 0.013847341
23.83 USD

- 0.013753525
23.66 USD

- 0.013857884
23.84 USD

- 0.013798822
23.74 USD

- 0.013703932
23.58 USD

- 0.013742367
23.64 USD

- 0.013786029
23.72 USD

- 0.013817929
23.77 USD

- 0.013816366
23.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.035006504
60.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479945
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479946
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479947
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479949
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479950
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479951
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479952
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479953
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/479954
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/660578

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



