

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-15 17:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6686123</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 18, 2023 · 03:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 208,941 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>479938</u>	- 0.013822321 ETH � 23.78 USD
2	<u>479939</u>	- 0.013798364 ETH � 23.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>479940</u>	- 0.013835935 ETH � 23.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>479941</u>	- 0.013763652 ETH � 23.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>479942</u>	- 0.013793875 ETH � 23.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>479943</u>	- 0.013770849 ETH � 23.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>479944</u>	- 0.013738785 ETH � 23.64 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>479945</u>	- 0.013847341 ETH � 23.83 USD
9	<u>479946</u>	- 0.013753525 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>479947</u>	- 0.013857884 ETH � 23.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>479949</u>	- 0.013798822 ETH � 23.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>479950</u>	- 0.013703932 ETH � 23.58 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>479951</u>	- 0.013742367 ETH � 23.64 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>479952</u>	- 0.013786029 ETH � 23.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>479953</u>	- 0.013817929 ETH � 23.77 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>479954</u>	- 0.013816366 ETH � 23.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>660578</u>	+ 0.035006504 ETH � 60.24 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.